
s0s-a-101(96) /2023, fei5: 12.06.2023 fer Auy H7H17 Grt fT G E 

1. 982270037 

3. 
4. 

0T: S-ar-101(96)2023/112 

5. 
6 

092520019 

982440056 
012060115 
982207057 

SUBHASH CHANDRA RAI 
KRISHNA NAND RAI 
ABHINAV KUMAR VERMA 

MADHUSUDAN DIXIT 
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

GZR 

GZR 

GZR 

JNR 

RBI 

HDI 

DGP HQRS UP LKW 

ft6: TG:gT 13, 2023 

DG-W-10196/20232 DT 13-06202 

01-02-69 

01-01-67 

06-06-85 

01-06-65 

08-07-71 

30-05-69 

SBR 

SBR 

SRN 

MBA 

STR 

AMT 

LKW ZONE 

KNR ZONE 

LKW COMM 
GKR ZONE 
PRJ COMM. 
PRJ COMM 

13l6]13 

2. 861060016 
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